Sir Padampat Singhania School, Hota

Annual Examination - 2019-20

1 Date Sheet (Class I to IX)
| | Date Day I I 1 v % VI VI VIl X

| [25.02.2020] Tuesday | MAB |Computer| GK/MAB | GK/MAB | GK/MAB | Sanskrit | Sanskrit |Computer | Computer

28.02.2020| Friday Maths EVS English | . S.St. Science Maths S.St. Science Maths

03.03.2020[ Tuesday EVS Maths “|" S.St. Science Maths S.St. Maths S.St. S.St.

1 05.03.2020| Thursday | Hindi English | Science English Hindi English Hindi English Hindi

l 06.03.2020 Friday G.K. | Computer [ Computer | French French French French o

11.03.2020| Wednesday| English [ Hindi Hindi Maths S.St. Science Science Maths Science

13.03.2020| Friday G.K. MAB Maths Hindi English Hindi English Hindi English

16.03.2020] Monday Computer | GK/MAB | Computer | GK/MAB

15.032.2020| Thursday Computer | GK/MAB | Sanskrit

Comp Practical;
Date Day Class Note: -
13.02.2020 |Thursday IX ABCD * Computer Practicals will take place during school hours.
14.02.2020  |Friday VI ABCD * Preparatory leave for Classes I to IX on 24th Feb. 2020
15.02.2020 [Saturday VII ABCD * School timings from 25th Feb. to 19th March 2020 will be 8:00 AM to 12:00 Noon.
17.02.2020 |Monday VI ABCD
18.02.2020 [Tuesday V ABCD
19.02.2020 |Wednesday | IV ABCD N/ \J/
20.02.2020 | Thursday TTABCD N /
22.02.2020 |Saturday 111 ABCD P@}U’AL




